
FOR LIFE
5K RUN & WALK

Register Online at SupportMorningStar.com

Benefitting the Life-saving mission of 

SAT. SEPT. 16, 2023 
HARRISBURG CITY ISLAND

7:00 AM

8:00 AM 

8:30 AM 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

Run Registration/Check-in

5K Run (Chip Timed) 
Live Music

Walk Registration/Check-in  
Pancake Breakfast

5K Awards Ceremony 
Train Rides & Kids’ Zone

Walk for Life

Close

AWARDS & PRIZES  -  LIVE MUSIC
FREE PANCAKE BREAKFAST - BOUNCE HOUSE

CITY ISLAND TRAIN RIDES & CAROUSEL

5K REGISTRATION
By August 27: $30

After August 27: $35

WALK REGISTRATION
FREE!

View run routes, 
get our fundraising form, 
and register today at 
SupportMorningStar.com


