

Benefitting the Life-saving mission of Morning Star

AWARDS & PRIZES - LIVE MUSIC

FREE PANCAKE BREAKFAST - BOUNCE HOUSE

CITY ISLAND TRAIN RIDES & CAROUSEL

7:00 AM	Run Registration/Check-in
8:00 AM	5K Run (Chip Timed) Live Music
8:30 AM	Walk Registration/Check-in Pancake Breakfast
9:00 AM	5K Awards Ceremony Train Rides & Kids' Zone
10:00 AM	Walk for Life
12:00 PM	Close

5K REGISTRATION

By August 27: **\$30** After August 27: **\$35**

WALK REGISTRATION

FREE!



View run routes, get our fundraising form, and register today at SupportMorningStar.com

